1 Newspaper 2015             82,07,70,266  

2016             75,87,40,853  

2017             93,31,03,357  

2018          1,02,15,85,176  

2019          1,06,62,03,118  

2020             57,56,33,599  
01.01.2021 to 13.12.2021             78,75,18,038  

Total          5,96,35,54,407/-  

(Rs. Five Hundred Ninety-Six Crores 

Thirty-Five Lacs Fifty-Four Thousand 

Four Hundred and Seven only) 

2 TV 2015               3,23,68,661  

2016               3,38,45,553  

2017               6,29,39,083  

2018             15,82,64,239  

2019             36,34,15,376  

2020               7,94,24,298  
01.01.2021 to 13.12.2021             23,31,66,037  

Total             96,34,23,247/- 

(Rs. Ninety-Six Crores Thirty-Four Lacs 

Twenty-Three Thousand Two Hundred 

and Forty-Seven only)  

3 Radio 2015               2,59,98,975  

2016               1,22,19,301  

2017               5,71,82,069  

2018               6,14,08,975  

2019               2,70,84,393  

2020               1,07,20,884  
01.01.2021 to 13.12.2021               2,29,87,831  

Total             21,76,02,428/- 

(Rs. Twenty-One Crores Seventy-Six Lacs 

Two Thousand Four Hundred Twenty-Eight 

Only)  

4 Website- Internet 2015                    3,85,000  

2016                       35,625  

2017                    1,71,300  

2018                    6,87,482  

2019                  57,26,105  

2020                    5,36,900  
01.01.2021 to 13.12.2021                  44,00,220  

Total               1,19,42,632/- 

(Rs. One Crore Nineteen Lacs Forty-

Two Thousand Six Hundred and Thirty-

Two only)  

5 Poster  2015                               - 

2016                               - 

2017                    1,05,616 

2018                         - 
2019                      99,459 

2020                    1,06,969 
01.01.2021 to 13.12.2021                    1,27,938 

Total                         4,39,982/- 

(Rs. Four Lacs Thirty-Nine Thousand 

Nine Hundred and Eighty-Two only) 

Lkwpuk] tu lEidZ ,oa Hkk’kk foHkkx] gfj;k.kk 

विज्ञापन ों पर कुल रावि खर्च 

512- Jh vkQrkc vgen] ,e-,y-,-% D;k eq[;ea=h d`Ik;k crk,axs fd o’kZ 2015 ls vc 

rd lekpkj i=ksa] iksLVjkssa] baVjusVksa Vsyhfotu rFkk jsfM;ks bR;kfn ij viuh

[...]

2016                               - 
2017                   1,05,616 
2018                         - 
2019                      99,459 
2020                    1,06,969 
01.01.2021 ls 13.12.2021                    1,27,938 

dqy                     4,39,982/- 

(र्ार लाख उनतालीस हजार नौ सौ 

बयासी रुपये)